  
2026 IPHA Committees  
  
	 
	Awards  
	 

	Carri Hansen, Chair  
	217-781-0181
	cwilborn70@hotmail.com 

	Ellen Beguelin
	309-337-9787
	embeguelin@gmail.com

	 
	Communications  
	 

	Paige Prehoda, Chair  
	309-212-6560  
	prehodapaige@gmail.com 

	Beth Hattan  
	309-648-7764  
	Bhattan@kuhlinsurance.com  

	Carri Hansen  
	217-781-0181  
	Cwilborn70@hotmail.com  

	Amy Zabel
	815-383-5822
	Azabel03@gmail.com

	Shelly Prehoda  
	309-830-4819  
	Shellyprehoda62@gmail.com  

	 
	Futurity  
	 

	Carri Hansen, Chair  
	217-781-0181  
	Cwilborn70@hotmail.com  

	Paige Prehoda 
	309-212-6560 
	prehodapaige@gmail.com 

	[bookmark: _Hlk193095706]Vanessa Cole
	618-267-9939
	vcoledental@hotmail.com

	Ken Leonard
	219-208-1667
	KenLeonard47@yahoo.com

	Jeremy Rosheisen
	608-449-1905
	jrperfhorses@gmail.com

	Tim Busse
	630-870-7470
	Timbusse88@gmail.com

	Shelly Prehoda 
	309-830-4819 
	Shellyprehoda62@gmail.com 

	 
	Judges  
	 

	Jerry Wyrick, Chair  
	309-826-3643
	Jwyrick300@ctechinternet.com

	 
	Show  
	 

	Shelly Prehoda, Chair  
	309-830-4819  
	Shellyprehoda62@gmail.com  

	Bob Ross 
	847-546-2210 
	RossPaintHorses@yahoo.com 

	Jerry Wyrick  
	309-826-3643  
	Jwyrick300@ctechinternet.com  

	Lorna Wyrick 
	309-826-7157
	Lwyrick270@ctechinternet.com 

	Fred Cole
	618-322-6085
	fcoleshowhorse@gmail.com

	Vanessa Cole
	618-267-9939
	vcoledental@hotmail.com

	 
	Youth  
	 

	Beth Hattan, Youth Leader  
	309-648-7764  
	Bhattan@kuhlinsurance.com  

	Carri Hansen
	217-781-0181  
	Cwilborn70@hotmail.com  

	 
	Zone 5  
	 

	 Bob Ross 
	847-546-2210    
	Rosspainthorses@yahoo.com  

	Tim Busse
	630-870-7470
	Timbusse88@gmail.com

	Beth Hattan 
	309-648-7764 
	Bhattan@kuhlinsurance.com 


   
